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Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.86Hanford

1) Shi, James 9 2) Wang, Aiden 11

3) Abringe, Erwin 12 4) Liu, Alvin 12

28.55 29.21 26.42 23.68

A2 1:50.70WW

1) Nelson, Andrew 11 2) Luengas, Ahmir 11

3) Hendley, Hayes 12 4) Hughett, Brian 12

29.10 29.93 24.46 27.21

A3 1:52.12RICH

1) Kreutz, Scott 9 2) Treml, Aidan 9

3) Zink, Alex 12 4) Petyuk, Victor 12

28.31 31.20 26.89 25.72

B4 x1:59.66Hanford

1) Gilmour, Elijah 11 2) Egbert, Gideon 11

3) Lu, Leo 10 4) Melvin, Tyler 12

31.64 34.48 37.03 16.51

A5 2:06.07CHI

1) Escalera, Blaise 12 2) Beery, Paul 12

3) Herron, Micah 09 4) Beus, Evan 12

34.16 32.01 31.98 27.92

A6 2:08.87HERM

1) Burden, Ethan 12 2) Thomas, Dallin 11

3) Moon, Ian 10 4) Johnson, Cole 9

36.56 36.69 29.44 26.18

B7 x2:10.00WW

1) Early, Andrew 11 2) Anderson, Josh 9

3) Merrill, Cody 12 4) Early, Jacob 9

31.99 35.32 33.84 28.85

A8 2:18.86SAG

1) Brower, Griffin 09 2) Canen, Kyler 09

3) Jimenez, Isaias 10 4) Valdez, Joseph 09

38.46 40.26 31.40 28.74

B9 x2:20.40CHI

1) Pheysey, Miles 09 2) Christensen, Trey 10

3) Hill, Emmett 09 4) McCollum, Liam 09

38.82 37.02 34.30 30.26

B10 x2:59.68HERM

1) Pihl, Caleb 9 2) Galaev, Tahj 9

3) Coller, Brady 10 4) Conejo-Garcia, Edgar 12

45.88 57.82 42.11 33.87

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hanford 121 1:55.20Abringe, Erwin

26.47 28.74 29.66 30.33

PAS 102 1:58.22Keaney, Cameron

27.09 29.84 30.60 30.69

RICH 93 1:58.29Kreutz, Scott

27.90 30.78 30.62 28.99

RICH 94 1:59.92Treml, Aidan

26.74 29.95 31.57 31.66

Hanford 125 2:02.07Freeman, Enzo

27.53 30.58 31.78 32.18

CHI 116 2:09.20Jenkins, Cameron

29.84 33.35 33.88 32.13

SAG 117 2:09.27Howard, Grady

28.58 32.29 33.60 34.80

Hanford 118 2:09.38Gilmour, Elijah

30.12 33.13 34.40 31.73

WW 119 2:14.97Nelson, Andrew

29.23 33.70 36.19 35.85

WW 1210 2:17.29Van Slyke, Kellen

30.81 34.50 35.73 36.25

CHI 1211 2:23.43Beus, Evan

31.32 35.68 38.06 38.37

HERM 1112 2:24.77Greenough, Thomas

33.13 39.09 1:12.55

CHI 1113 2:26.79Sandoval, Arel

32.69 37.12 39.64 37.34

HERM 1214 2:30.35Burden, Ethan

33.58 38.20 40.77 37.80

WW 915 2:33.10Early, Jacob

31.82 38.64 42.28 40.36

RICH 916 2:37.14Schmitt, Raiden

34.81 40.14 42.37 39.82

SAG 1017 2:39.96Freeman, Blake

34.86 41.00 43.85 40.25

HERM 1018 2:40.05Coller, Brady

36.66 41.91 43.04 38.44

WW 1019 2:48.26Shipp, Elliott

36.17 44.29 45.18 42.62

Hanford 920 2:56.91Melvin, Ethan

38.01 46.29 46.12 46.49

HERM 1221 3:08.46Conejo-Garcia, Edgar

40.03 46.72 50.72 50.99

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WW 121 1:56.11Stillman, Noah

24.80 28.89 34.57 27.85

WW 122 1:59.46Bona, Eli

24.87 29.46 36.41 28.72

Hanford 113 2:05.48Wang, Aiden

26.78 32.72 36.24 29.74

PAS 104 2:18.41Keaney, Cameron

29.60 36.08 39.64 33.09

Hanford 95 2:23.56Wang, Sam

30.56 34.85 43.68 34.47

CHI 126 2:25.52Beery, Paul

32.66 40.95 37.74 34.17

Hanford 117 2:29.95Rolon, Mateo

32.34 38.35 45.37 33.89

WW 118 2:36.77Early, Andrew

32.68 38.46 47.52 38.11

HERM 119 2:50.38Thomas, Dallin

35.15 45.90 46.74 42.59

HERM 1210 2:50.41Moon, Eli

36.57 45.62 52.50 35.72

Hanford 1011 2:52.81Wang, Alex

40.62 42.51 50.16 39.52

HERM 1212 2:57.37Stanek, Barrett

39.83 42.31 57.91 37.32
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(Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SAG 0913 3:25.72Canen, Kyler

46.09 59.76 53.75 46.12

CHI 09--- DQPheysey, Miles

42.60 50.46 58.07

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WW 111 24.26Luengas, Ahmir

Hanford 122 24.42Liu, Alvin

CHI 123 24.83Graham, Jameson

Hanford 94 25.10Shi, James

RICH 125 25.25Zink, Alex

Hanford 106 25.81Stoker, Post

RICH 127 26.09Petyuk, Victor

Hanford 118 26.32Egbert, Gideon

WW 129 27.09Hughett, Brian

HERM  910 27.32Johnson, Cole

CHI 0911 27.66Herron, Micah

WW 1112 28.11Follett, Jack

SAG 1113 28.43Olsen, A.J.

CHI 1114 29.78Beery, Joe

SAG 0915 29.80Valdez, Joseph

CHI 0916 30.48McCollum, Liam

PAS 1217 30.76Macduff, Sam

WW 918 33.10Helm, Makaio

HERM 1219 33.95Conejo-Garcia, Edgar

HERM  920 36.45Carrera Lopez, Jhonny

HERM  921 36.68Minani Nterere, Guy

 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

RICH 111 331.10Williams, Porter

WW 112 298.55Early, Andrew

WW 123 279.65Merrill, Cody

WW 94 188.80Anderson, Josh

WW 95 188.10Early, Jacob

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WW 121 56.89Hendley, Hayes

25.80 31.09

CHI 122 1:04.87Beery, Paul

30.39 34.48

Hanford 103 1:05.10Lu, Leo

29.96 35.14

Hanford 124 1:05.45Melvin, Tyler

29.90 35.55

SAG 115 1:05.48Howard, Grady

29.88 35.60

WW 116 1:08.46Luengas, Ahmir

30.76 37.70

CHI 127 1:09.94Escalera, Blaise

32.96 36.98

Hanford 118 1:11.02Rolon, Mateo

33.00 38.02

HERM 109 1:11.11Moon, Ian

31.90 39.21

CHI 1110 1:11.28Sandoval, Arel

32.76 38.52

Hanford 911 1:18.98Mason, Jack

35.24 43.74

WW 1212 1:19.67Merrill, Cody

37.03 42.64

HERM 1113 1:22.75Thomas, Dallin

35.72 47.03

WW 1214 1:23.35Spendlove, Corbin

37.65 45.70

CHI 0915 1:27.58Hill, Emmett

39.44 48.14

HERM 1216 1:32.06Burden, Ethan

38.64 53.42

HERM 11--- DQGreenough, Thomas

37.01 43.34

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WW 121 49.50Bona, Eli

23.73 25.77

RICH 122 54.66Zink, Alex

26.28 28.38

Hanford 123 55.08Liu, Alvin

26.32 28.76

Hanford 124 55.64Freeman, Enzo

26.56 29.08

CHI 125 56.39Graham, Jameson

26.59 29.80

Hanford 106 59.30Stoker, Post

27.76 31.54

RICH 127 59.62Petyuk, Victor

28.52 31.10

WW 128 1:01.21Matson, Kaelem

28.51 32.70

SAG 119 1:03.47Olsen, A.J.

30.30 33.17

Hanford 1010 1:03.57Ziabletsev, Philip

27.99 35.58

WW 1111 1:05.34Follett, Jack

30.28 35.06

CHI 1012 1:06.06Christensen, Trey

32.37 33.69

SAG 0913 1:06.28Brower, Griffin

CHI 0914 1:08.85Herron, Micah

31.63 37.22

CHI 0915 1:10.25Maier, Carter

33.07 37.18

SAG 0916 1:10.26Valdez, Joseph

34.34 35.92

PAS 1217 1:12.30Macduff, Sam

36.20 36.10

SAG 0918 1:16.26Kleinman, Dallin

34.03 42.23

PAS 1119 1:17.06Chavez, Fredy

38.16 38.90

HERM 1020 1:30.85Delgado Robles, Jesus

36.53 54.32
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(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HERM  921 1:31.23Minani Nterere, Guy

42.14 49.09

HERM 1022 1:41.89Zepeda, Salvador

44.98 56.91

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hanford 111 5:50.74Gilmour, Elijah

30.73 34.16 34.94 35.12

36.92 35.58 36.62 37.19

36.36 33.12

CHI 112 5:55.34Jenkins, Cameron

31.77 34.59 35.92 35.82

36.06 36.28 37.38 37.32

36.68 33.52

WW 123 6:21.40Hughett, Brian

34.44 38.09 39.34 39.24

39.09 39.75 39.32 39.33

38.28 34.52

CHI 124 6:33.00Beus, Evan

33.28 38.19 39.71 40.06

40.66 40.92 40.93 40.96

40.45 37.84

WW 125 6:41.28Van Slyke, Kellen

34.72 39.14 40.35 42.14

42.01 41.14

1:18.04

SAG 106 6:41.99Jimenez, Isaias

35.33 39.75 40.94 42.93

41.78 42.18 41.03 41.34

1:16.71

HERM 127 6:42.12Moon, Eli

34.82 39.10 41.17 40.91

40.87 41.73 41.71 41.56

42.09 38.16

Hanford 98 6:49.25Mason, Jack

34.80

28.95

HERM 109 7:08.68Coller, Brady

35.38 41.67 43.13 44.85

44.87 44.07 44.19 44.94

44.70 40.88

CHI 0910 7:19.57Sandoval, Ivan

36.69 44.41 44.95 45.96

44.56 46.48 44.43 46.15

45.24 40.70

HERM  911 7:22.28Johnson, Cole

48.80

39.57

SAG 1012 7:32.40Freeman, Blake

38.27 43.28 46.13 46.21

47.71 46.50 45.95 46.93

47.81 43.61

RICH 913 7:39.94Schmitt, Raiden

36.64 43.06 46.46

49.05 49.38 48.65

48.58 41.26

Hanford 1014 7:52.86Ziabletsev, Philip

38.92 46.39 46.95 49.08

51.08 48.73 51.15 49.02

48.88 42.66

Hanford 915 8:22.75Melvin, Ethan

40.25 48.31 53.46 54.49

54.45 52.91

50.23 43.56

HERM  916 9:07.58Carrera Lopez, Jhonny

41.96 48.89 55.09

59.44 59.52

54.05

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.37WW

1) Stillman, Noah 12 2) Nelson, Andrew 11

3) Matson, Kaelem 12 4) Bona, Eli 12

21.51 24.92 26.60 22.34

A2 1:38.79Hanford

1) Wang, Sam 9 2) Shi, James 9

3) Freeman, Enzo 12 4) Liu, Alvin 12

25.10 24.84 24.74 24.11

B3 x1:46.63Hanford

1) Ziabletsev, Philip 10 2) Rolon, Mateo 11

3) Egbert, Gideon 11 4) Stoker, Post 10

27.99 26.33 26.48 25.83

A4 1:48.11CHI

1) Jenkins, Cameron 11 2) Herron, Micah 09

3) Beus, Evan 12 4) Graham, Jameson 12

26.48 27.57 29.18 24.88

A5 1:50.68HERM

1) Johnson, Cole 9 2) Stanek, Barrett 12

3) Moon, Eli 12 4) Greenough, Thomas 11

27.35 26.81 30.24 26.28

A6 1:57.20SAG

1) Olsen, A.J. 11 2) Valdez, Joseph 09

3) Jimenez, Isaias 10 4) Howard, Grady 11

29.37 31.78 30.09 25.96

B7 x2:08.34CHI

1) Maier, Carter 09 2) McCollum, Liam 09

3) Christensen, Trey 10 4) Sandoval, Arel 11

31.56 38.76 29.42 28.60

B8 x2:09.38SAG

1) Brower, Griffin 09 2) Canen, Kyler 09

3) Kleinman, Dallin 09 4) Freeman, Blake 10

29.67 35.34 34.49 29.88

B9 x2:13.67WW

1) Spendlove, Corbin 12 2) Shipp, Elliott 10

3) Helm, Makaio 9 4) Follett, Jack 11

42.46 28.66 34.78 27.77

B10 x2:32.71HERM

1) Minani Nterere, Guy 9 2) Carrera Lopez, Jhonny 9

3) Zepeda, Salvador 10 4) Delgado Robles, Jesus 10

39.36 37.43 39.53 36.39
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Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WW 121 57.43Stillman, Noah

28.21 29.22

WW 122 58.68Hendley, Hayes

28.80 29.88

Hanford 123 1:00.63Abringe, Erwin

29.04 31.59

RICH 94 1:00.82Kreutz, Scott

29.60 31.22

Hanford 95 1:02.30Shi, James

30.34 31.96

WW 116 1:02.86Nelson, Andrew

30.59 32.27

Hanford 97 1:04.65Wang, Sam

31.48 33.17

CHI 128 1:14.57Escalera, Blaise

35.90 38.67

Hanford 109 1:15.62Wang, Alex

37.45 38.17

SAG 1010 1:19.47Jimenez, Isaias

38.33 41.14

WW 1011 1:19.53Shipp, Elliott

38.00 41.53

HERM  912 1:28.36Galaev, Tahj

41.63 46.73

CHI 0913 1:31.22Pheysey, Miles

CHI 0914 1:32.61Hill, Emmett

46.45 46.16

CHI 1115 1:35.84Beery, Joe

45.65 50.19

HERM  916 1:43.70Pihl, Caleb

48.82 54.88

HERM 1017 2:13.07Zepeda, Salvador

1:02.94 1:10.13

HERM 1018 2:21.63Delgado Robles, Jesus

1:06.91 1:14.72

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hanford 111 1:05.13Wang, Aiden

30.40 34.73

RICH 92 1:08.77Treml, Aidan

32.20 36.57

Hanford 113 1:11.88Egbert, Gideon

34.09 37.79

Hanford 104 1:14.89Lu, Leo

35.04 39.85

WW 125 1:15.69Matson, Kaelem

35.98 39.71

WW 96 1:19.98Anderson, Josh

35.62 44.36

CHI 107 1:21.79Christensen, Trey

38.16 43.63

SAG 098 1:23.75Brower, Griffin

40.13 43.62

WW 129 1:27.15Spendlove, Corbin

40.64 46.51

HERM 1010 1:27.72Moon, Ian

41.35 46.37

WW 911 1:29.92Helm, Makaio

41.65 48.27

CHI 0912 1:31.19Maier, Carter

43.98 47.21

HERM 1213 1:32.29Stanek, Barrett

43.84 48.45

SAG 0914 1:33.06Canen, Kyler

45.51 47.55

PAS 1115 1:39.42Chavez, Fredy

47.53 51.89

HERM  916 2:05.00Galaev, Tahj

56.51 1:08.49

HERM  917 2:10.20Pihl, Caleb

1:00.73 1:09.47

Hanford 12--- DQMelvin, Tyler

34.81 38.18

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:19.74WW

1) Stillman, Noah 12 2) Luengas, Ahmir 11

3) Hendley, Hayes 12 4) Bona, Eli 12

22.91 47.02 25.10 53.19

23.91 50.20 23.28 49.33

A2 3:40.38Hanford

1) Abringe, Erwin 12 2) Stoker, Post 10

3) Freeman, Enzo 12 4) Wang, Aiden 11

25.78 53.21 27.88 58.60

26.68 56.28 24.95 52.29

A3 3:44.74RICH

1) Zink, Alex 12 2) Petyuk, Victor 12

3) Kreutz, Scott 9 4) Treml, Aidan 9

26.46 55.01 27.86 1:00.33

25.74 55.31 25.66 54.09

B4 x3:56.33Hanford

1) Wang, Sam 9 2) Melvin, Tyler 12

3) Gilmour, Elijah 11 4) Rolon, Mateo 11

27.86 58.18 27.64 58.42

29.81 1:01.53 27.88 58.20

A5 4:01.26CHI

1) Jenkins, Cameron 11 2) Beery, Paul 12

3) Escalera, Blaise 12 4) Graham, Jameson 12

28.40 58.39 28.22 1:01.20

30.71 1:04.49 26.50 57.18

B6 x4:18.23WW

1) Van Slyke, Kellen 12 2) Hughett, Brian 12

3) Early, Andrew 11 4) Matson, Kaelem 12

28.83 1:00.92 30.59 1:04.74

31.17 1:06.37 30.77 1:06.20

A7 4:24.45HERM

1) Moon, Eli 12 2) Moon, Ian 10

3) Greenough, Thomas 11 4) Stanek, Barrett 12

32.95 1:08.41 1:08.45

29.94 1:03.52
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(Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 4:35.33SAG

1) Olsen, A.J. 11 2) Kleinman, Dallin 09

3) Freeman, Blake 10 4) Howard, Grady 11

31.20 1:05.94 36.19 1:21.15

33.27 1:10.24 27.66 58.00

B9 x6:02.84HERM

1) Pihl, Caleb 9 2) Galaev, Tahj 9

3) Conejo-Garcia, Edgar 12 4) Delgado Robles, Jesus 10

45.92 1:37.14 1:31.16

35.86 1:16.95 40.77 1:37.59

B--- DQCHI

1) Maier, Carter 09 2) McCollum, Liam 09

3) Pheysey, Miles 09 4) Beery, Joe 11

35.14 1:18.94 1:05.13

35.15 1:12.93 32.68 1:13.62

 
Event 13  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Adaptive Swim

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RICH 91 1:00.64Summers, Josh


